
Cross-Country Skiing

Mens' 30km Mass Start Classic

Competition Analysis

WED 8 FEB 2017

Start Time 10:00 / End Time 12:08

Alatau Cross-Country Skiing & Biathlon Complex

8 FEB 2017 / Almaty (KAZ) / 3128

CCSM30KMMS------------FNL-000100--_77A 1.0 Report Created   WED 8 FEB 2017 12:12 

Rank Bib Name
Country
Code

Finish
Time

Behind Rank

2.6 / 12.6 / 22.6 km

Time Behind Rk

5.0 / 15.0 / 25.0 km

Time Behind Rk

7.6 / 17.6 / 27.6 km

Time Behind Rk

10.0 / 20.0 / 30.0 km

Time Behind Rk

1 1 ROSTOVTSEV Dmitriy RUS 1:19:37.5 0.0 1
Cumulative Time 9:58.7 0.0 1 13:10.9 +0.1 3 23:09.8 0.0 1 26:25.3 +0.1 2

Sector Time 9:58.7 0.0 1 3:12.2 +3.3 15 9:58.9 +2.4 2 3:15.5 +2.0 5

Cumulative Time 36:27.8 0.0 1 39:43.0 +0.6 3 49:51.9 0.0 1 53:11.1 0.0 2

Sector Time 10:02.5 +0.3 2 3:15.2 +1.3 5 10:08.9 0.0 1 3:19.2 +2.1 6

Cumulative Time 1:03:25.3 +0.1 2 1:06:43.0 +0.4 2 1:16:37.0 +0.3 2 1:19:37.5 0.0 1

Sector Time 10:14.2 +0.7 2 3:17.7 +1.3 4 9:54.0 +0.7 2 3:00.5 +0.1 2

2 4 GONTAR Valeriy RUS 1:19:37.8 +0.3 2
Cumulative Time 9:59.0 +0.3 3 13:10.8 0.0 1 23:09.8 0.0 2 26:25.2 0.0 1

Sector Time 9:59.0 +0.3 3 3:11.8 +2.9 10 9:59.0 +2.5 3 3:15.4 +1.9 3

Cumulative Time 36:27.9 +0.1 2 39:42.4 0.0 1 49:53.7 +1.8 3 53:11.1 0.0 1

Sector Time 10:02.7 +0.5 3 3:14.5 +0.6 2 10:11.3 +2.4 4 3:17.4 +0.3 2

Cumulative Time 1:03:27.0 +1.8 4 1:06:43.4 +0.8 3 1:16:36.7 0.0 1 1:19:37.8 +0.3 2

Sector Time 10:15.9 +2.4 4 3:16.4 0.0 1 9:53.3 0.0 1 3:01.1 +0.7 3

3 2 MALYSHEV Sergey KAZ 1:19:38.0 +0.5 3
Cumulative Time 9:59.7 +1.0 5 13:11.6 +0.8 6 23:10.6 +0.8 3 26:26.0 +0.8 4

Sector Time 9:59.7 +1.0 5 3:11.9 +3.0 11 9:59.0 +2.5 3 3:15.4 +1.9 3

Cumulative Time 36:28.9 +1.1 4 39:42.8 +0.4 2 49:52.7 +0.8 2 53:11.7 +0.6 3

Sector Time 10:02.9 +0.7 4 3:13.9 0.0 1 10:09.9 +1.0 2 3:19.0 +1.9 5

Cumulative Time 1:03:25.2 0.0 1 1:06:42.6 0.0 1 1:16:37.6 +0.9 3 1:19:38.0 +0.5 3

Sector Time 10:13.5 0.0 1 3:17.4 +1.0 3 9:55.0 +1.7 4 3:00.4 0.0 1

4 12 PUKHKALO Vitaliy KAZ 1:19:58.6 +21.1 4
Cumulative Time 9:59.6 +0.9 4 13:11.3 +0.5 4 23:10.7 +0.9 4 26:26.6 +1.4 5

Sector Time 9:59.6 +0.9 4 3:11.7 +2.8 9 9:59.4 +2.9 5 3:15.9 +2.4 6

Cumulative Time 36:28.8 +1.0 3 39:43.8 +1.4 4 49:54.7 +2.8 4 53:11.8 +0.7 4

Sector Time 10:02.2 0.0 1 3:15.0 +1.1 4 10:10.9 +2.0 3 3:17.1 0.0 1

Cumulative Time 1:03:26.3 +1.1 3 1:06:43.6 +1.0 4 1:16:38.1 +1.4 4 1:19:58.6 +21.1 4

Sector Time 10:14.5 +1.0 3 3:17.3 +0.9 2 9:54.5 +1.2 3 3:20.5 +20.1 20

5 7 FUJINOKI Hikari JPN 1:22:17.6 +2:40.1 5
Cumulative Time 10:02.9 +4.2 14 13:17.4 +6.6 17 23:13.9 +4.1 6 26:28.4 +3.2 6

Sector Time 10:02.9 +4.2 14 3:14.5 +5.6 19 9:56.5 0.0 1 3:14.5 +1.0 2

Cumulative Time 36:53.5 +25.7 6 40:20.0 +37.6 6 50:57.9 +1:06.0 5 54:25.9 +1:14.8 6

Sector Time 10:25.1 +22.9 6 3:26.5 +12.6 25 10:37.9 +29.0 7 3:28.0 +10.9 21

Cumulative Time 1:04:58.5 +1:33.3 5 1:08:26.7 +1:44.1 6 1:18:58.3 +2:21.6 5 1:22:17.6 +2:40.1 5

Sector Time 10:32.6 +19.1 6 3:28.2 +11.8 19 10:31.6 +38.3 6 3:19.3 +18.9 16

6 10 KRASOVSKYI Oleksii UKR 1:22:28.4 +2:50.9 6
Cumulative Time 9:59.9 +1.2 6 13:11.5 +0.7 5 23:12.5 +2.7 5 26:26.0 +0.8 3

Sector Time 9:59.9 +1.2 6 3:11.6 +2.7 8 10:01.0 +4.5 6 3:13.5 0.0 1

Cumulative Time 36:42.9 +15.1 5 40:01.9 +19.5 5 50:58.1 +1:06.2 6 54:21.4 +1:10.3 5

Sector Time 10:16.9 +14.7 5 3:19.0 +5.1 7 10:56.2 +47.3 15 3:23.3 +6.2 9

Cumulative Time 1:05:00.1 +1:34.9 6 1:08:22.7 +1:40.1 5 1:19:12.1 +2:35.4 6 1:22:28.4 +2:50.9 6

Sector Time 10:38.7 +25.2 10 3:22.6 +6.2 7 10:49.4 +56.1 12 3:16.3 +15.9 14

7 11 UDA Akihito JPN 1:23:06.7 +3:29.2 7
Cumulative Time 10:03.9 +5.2 16 13:20.2 +9.4 20 23:24.3 +14.5 7 26:43.5 +18.3 7

Sector Time 10:03.9 +5.2 16 3:16.3 +7.4 22 10:04.1 +7.6 7 3:19.2 +5.7 12

Cumulative Time 37:34.6 +1:06.8 7 41:00.1 +1:17.7 7 51:53.8 +2:01.9 10 55:17.2 +2:06.1 9

Sector Time 10:51.1 +48.9 15 3:25.5 +11.6 23 10:53.7 +44.8 12 3:23.4 +6.3 10

Cumulative Time 1:05:48.7 +2:23.5 7 1:09:14.6 +2:32.0 7 1:19:51.1 +3:14.4 7 1:23:06.7 +3:29.2 7

Sector Time 10:31.5 +18.0 5 3:25.9 +9.5 13 10:36.5 +43.2 7 3:15.6 +15.2 13
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8 21 ANTOS Jakub CZE 1:23:09.4 +3:31.9 8
Cumulative Time 10:04.2 +5.5 17 13:16.3 +5.5 14 24:00.3 +50.5 17 27:16.9 +51.7 16

Sector Time 10:04.2 +5.5 17 3:12.1 +3.2 13 10:44.0 +47.5 21 3:16.6 +3.1 7

Cumulative Time 38:08.0 +1:40.2 15 41:27.4 +1:45.0 15 52:05.0 +2:13.1 11 55:23.7 +2:12.6 11

Sector Time 10:51.1 +48.9 15 3:19.4 +5.5 8 10:37.6 +28.7 6 3:18.7 +1.6 4

Cumulative Time 1:05:59.4 +2:34.2 9 1:09:25.9 +2:43.3 9 1:20:05.0 +3:28.3 8 1:23:09.4 +3:31.9 8

Sector Time 10:35.7 +22.2 8 3:26.5 +10.1 14 10:39.1 +45.8 8 3:04.4 +4.0 4

9 19 FROLOV Vladimir RUS 1:23:24.7 +3:47.2 9
Cumulative Time 9:58.7 0.0 2 13:30.1 +19.3 23 24:01.6 +51.8 19 27:31.7 +1:06.5 21

Sector Time 9:58.7 0.0 1 3:31.4 +22.5 43 10:31.5 +35.0 15 3:30.1 +16.6 33

Cumulative Time 38:29.0 +2:01.2 20 41:52.4 +2:10.0 20 52:27.0 +2:35.1 16 55:48.8 +2:37.7 13

Sector Time 10:57.3 +55.1 20 3:23.4 +9.5 20 10:34.6 +25.7 5 3:21.8 +4.7 8

Cumulative Time 1:06:26.5 +3:01.3 12 1:09:49.5 +3:06.9 12 1:20:14.1 +3:37.4 10 1:23:24.7 +3:47.2 9

Sector Time 10:37.7 +24.2 9 3:23.0 +6.6 9 10:24.6 +31.3 5 3:10.6 +10.2 7

10 38 FRIEDRICH Christian GER 1:23:28.6 +3:51.1 10
Cumulative Time 10:04.9 +6.2 18 13:17.0 +6.2 15 23:43.6 +33.8 14 27:04.0 +38.8 13

Sector Time 10:04.9 +6.2 18 3:12.1 +3.2 13 10:26.6 +30.1 11 3:20.4 +6.9 14

Cumulative Time 37:43.9 +1:16.1 8 41:09.4 +1:27.0 12 51:51.5 +1:59.6 7 55:17.8 +2:06.7 10

Sector Time 10:39.9 +37.7 8 3:25.5 +11.6 23 10:42.1 +33.2 8 3:26.3 +9.2 17

Cumulative Time 1:05:51.1 +2:25.9 8 1:09:22.4 +2:39.8 8 1:20:07.2 +3:30.5 9 1:23:28.6 +3:51.1 10

Sector Time 10:33.3 +19.8 7 3:31.3 +14.9 23 10:44.8 +51.5 10 3:21.4 +21.0 22

11 13 GAVRILOV Yuriy RUS 1:24:07.8 +4:30.3 11
Cumulative Time 10:00.6 +1.9 8 13:18.2 +7.4 18 23:32.0 +22.2 8 26:57.9 +32.7 8

Sector Time 10:00.6 +1.9 8 3:17.6 +8.7 24 10:13.8 +17.3 8 3:25.9 +12.4 25

Cumulative Time 37:46.8 +1:19.0 9 41:08.5 +1:26.1 9 51:53.0 +2:01.1 9 55:16.4 +2:05.3 7

Sector Time 10:48.9 +46.7 12 3:21.7 +7.8 12 10:44.5 +35.6 10 3:23.4 +6.3 10

Cumulative Time 1:06:10.1 +2:44.9 11 1:09:41.2 +2:58.6 11 1:20:48.5 +4:11.8 12 1:24:07.8 +4:30.3 11

Sector Time 10:53.7 +40.2 14 3:31.1 +14.7 22 11:07.3 +1:14.0 20 3:19.3 +18.9 16

12 14 FELLNER Adam CZE 1:24:22.6 +4:45.1 12
Cumulative Time 10:00.6 +1.9 9 13:12.1 +1.3 7 23:40.7 +30.9 11 27:02.0 +36.8 10

Sector Time 10:00.6 +1.9 8 3:11.5 +2.6 7 10:28.6 +32.1 13 3:21.3 +7.8 18

Cumulative Time 37:48.2 +1:20.4 11 41:08.6 +1:26.2 10 51:52.0 +2:00.1 8 55:16.6 +2:05.5 8

Sector Time 10:46.2 +44.0 10 3:20.4 +6.5 10 10:43.4 +34.5 9 3:24.6 +7.5 16

Cumulative Time 1:06:02.9 +2:37.7 10 1:09:29.5 +2:46.9 10 1:20:47.7 +4:11.0 11 1:24:22.6 +4:45.1 12

Sector Time 10:46.3 +32.8 11 3:26.6 +10.2 15 11:18.2 +1:24.9 26 3:34.9 +34.5 35

13 25 RAKHIMBAYEV Daulet KAZ 1:24:25.5 +4:48.0 13
Cumulative Time 10:01.6 +2.9 11 13:10.9 +0.1 2 23:37.6 +27.8 9 26:58.5 +33.3 9

Sector Time 10:01.6 +2.9 10 3:09.3 +0.4 2 10:26.7 +30.2 12 3:20.9 +7.4 17

Cumulative Time 38:15.6 +1:47.8 16 41:39.7 +1:57.3 16 52:51.4 +2:59.5 21 56:09.2 +2:58.1 17

Sector Time 11:17.1 +1:14.9 28 3:24.1 +10.2 22 11:11.7 +1:02.8 24 3:17.8 +0.7 3

Cumulative Time 1:07:02.7 +3:37.5 16 1:10:25.4 +3:42.8 14 1:21:18.5 +4:41.8 14 1:24:25.5 +4:48.0 13

Sector Time 10:53.5 +40.0 13 3:22.7 +6.3 8 10:53.1 +59.8 15 3:07.0 +6.6 5

14 34 PRADZIAD Andrzej POL 1:24:27.2 +4:49.7 14
Cumulative Time 10:07.0 +8.3 21 13:15.9 +5.1 13 24:00.4 +50.6 18 27:25.0 +59.8 19

Sector Time 10:07.0 +8.3 21 3:08.9 0.0 1 10:44.5 +48.0 22 3:24.6 +11.1 23

Cumulative Time 38:16.9 +1:49.1 17 41:39.8 +1:57.4 17 52:49.3 +2:57.4 19 56:12.7 +3:01.6 21

Sector Time 10:51.9 +49.7 17 3:22.9 +9.0 17 11:09.5 +1:00.6 23 3:23.4 +6.3 10

Cumulative Time 1:07:03.7 +3:38.5 17 1:10:25.9 +3:43.3 15 1:21:07.1 +4:30.4 13 1:24:27.2 +4:49.7 14

Sector Time 10:51.0 +37.5 12 3:22.2 +5.8 6 10:41.2 +47.9 9 3:20.1 +19.7 18
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15 5 TARASOV Roman RUS 1:24:45.1 +5:07.6 15
Cumulative Time 10:15.4 +16.7 24 13:27.8 +17.0 22 24:06.2 +56.4 21 27:23.8 +58.6 17

Sector Time 10:15.4 +16.7 24 3:12.4 +3.5 17 10:38.4 +41.9 19 3:17.6 +4.1 8

Cumulative Time 37:52.8 +1:25.0 12 41:07.6 +1:25.2 8 52:21.4 +2:29.5 13 55:49.0 +2:37.9 14

Sector Time 10:29.0 +26.8 7 3:14.8 +0.9 3 11:13.8 +1:04.9 26 3:27.6 +10.5 19

Cumulative Time 1:07:12.0 +3:46.8 21 1:10:42.9 +4:00.3 21 1:21:33.4 +4:56.7 15 1:24:45.1 +5:07.6 15

Sector Time 11:23.0 +1:09.5 28 3:30.9 +14.5 20 10:50.5 +57.2 14 3:11.7 +11.3 8

16 37 SULEK Miroslav SVK 1:24:52.3 +5:14.8 16
Cumulative Time 10:02.2 +3.5 13 13:12.8 +2.0 10 24:20.9 +1:11.1 23 27:41.3 +1:16.1 23

Sector Time 10:02.2 +3.5 13 3:10.6 +1.7 3 11:08.1 +1:11.6 29 3:20.4 +6.9 14

Cumulative Time 38:38.9 +2:11.1 22 41:56.6 +2:14.2 22 52:50.8 +2:58.9 20 56:11.4 +3:00.3 18

Sector Time 10:57.6 +55.4 21 3:17.7 +3.8 6 10:54.2 +45.3 13 3:20.6 +3.5 7

Cumulative Time 1:07:06.7 +3:41.5 18 1:10:29.9 +3:47.3 17 1:21:36.9 +5:00.2 16 1:24:52.3 +5:14.8 16

Sector Time 10:55.3 +41.8 15 3:23.2 +6.8 10 11:07.0 +1:13.7 19 3:15.4 +15.0 12

17 47 NICOLLIER Philippe SUI 1:24:52.7 +5:15.2 17
Cumulative Time 10:01.7 +3.0 12 13:13.9 +3.1 11 23:40.3 +30.5 10 27:02.3 +37.1 11

Sector Time 10:01.7 +3.0 12 3:12.2 +3.3 15 10:26.4 +29.9 10 3:22.0 +8.5 19

Cumulative Time 37:48.0 +1:20.2 10 41:09.2 +1:26.8 11 52:09.2 +2:17.3 12 55:36.1 +2:25.0 12

Sector Time 10:45.7 +43.5 9 3:21.2 +7.3 11 11:00.0 +51.1 16 3:26.9 +9.8 18

Cumulative Time 1:06:51.0 +3:25.8 13 1:10:24.1 +3:41.5 13 1:21:39.0 +5:02.3 17 1:24:52.7 +5:15.2 17

Sector Time 11:14.9 +1:01.4 26 3:33.1 +16.7 25 11:14.9 +1:21.6 25 3:13.7 +13.3 10

18 35 HAMMER Reto SUI 1:24:57.5 +5:20.0 18
Cumulative Time 10:15.6 +16.9 25 13:30.4 +19.6 24 24:05.2 +55.4 20 27:24.3 +59.1 18

Sector Time 10:15.6 +16.9 25 3:14.8 +5.9 20 10:34.8 +38.3 17 3:19.1 +5.6 11

Cumulative Time 38:18.0 +1:50.2 18 41:40.3 +1:57.9 18 52:47.5 +2:55.6 17 56:11.5 +3:00.4 19

Sector Time 10:53.7 +51.5 18 3:22.3 +8.4 13 11:07.2 +58.3 21 3:24.0 +6.9 14

Cumulative Time 1:07:10.6 +3:45.4 20 1:10:32.4 +3:49.8 19 1:21:42.9 +5:06.2 20 1:24:57.5 +5:20.0 18

Sector Time 10:59.1 +45.6 17 3:21.8 +5.4 5 11:10.5 +1:17.2 22 3:14.6 +14.2 11

19 24 MARCHENKO Andriy UKR 1:25:01.9 +5:24.4 19
Cumulative Time 10:06.0 +7.3 19 13:17.4 +6.6 16 23:42.8 +33.0 12 27:06.4 +41.2 14

Sector Time 10:06.0 +7.3 19 3:11.4 +2.5 6 10:25.4 +28.9 9 3:23.6 +10.1 20

Cumulative Time 37:53.3 +1:25.5 13 41:15.8 +1:33.4 13 52:23.5 +2:31.6 15 55:53.1 +2:42.0 16

Sector Time 10:46.9 +44.7 11 3:22.5 +8.6 14 11:07.7 +58.8 22 3:29.6 +12.5 25

Cumulative Time 1:06:58.9 +3:33.7 15 1:10:30.8 +3:48.2 18 1:21:41.7 +5:05.0 19 1:25:01.9 +5:24.4 19

Sector Time 11:05.8 +52.3 22 3:31.9 +15.5 24 11:10.9 +1:17.6 24 3:20.2 +19.8 19

20 32 CHYCHYKAU Aleh BLR 1:25:02.0 +5:24.5 20
Cumulative Time 10:07.6 +8.9 22 13:20.1 +9.3 19 23:59.5 +49.7 16 27:26.5 +1:01.3 20

Sector Time 10:07.6 +8.9 22 3:12.5 +3.6 18 10:39.4 +42.9 20 3:27.0 +13.5 30

Cumulative Time 38:29.7 +2:01.9 21 41:52.9 +2:10.5 21 52:48.5 +2:56.6 18 56:12.0 +3:00.9 20

Sector Time 11:03.2 +1:01.0 23 3:23.2 +9.3 19 10:55.6 +46.7 14 3:23.5 +6.4 13

Cumulative Time 1:07:07.9 +3:42.7 19 1:10:32.9 +3:50.3 20 1:21:41.2 +5:04.5 18 1:25:02.0 +5:24.5 20

Sector Time 10:55.9 +42.4 16 3:25.0 +8.6 12 11:08.3 +1:15.0 21 3:20.8 +20.4 21

21 22 YAREMENKO Kostyantyn UKR 1:25:22.6 +5:45.1 21
Cumulative Time 10:03.0 +4.3 15 13:14.3 +3.5 12 23:47.2 +37.4 15 27:07.3 +42.1 15

Sector Time 10:03.0 +4.3 15 3:11.3 +2.4 5 10:32.9 +36.4 16 3:20.1 +6.6 13

Cumulative Time 37:56.5 +1:28.7 14 41:16.4 +1:34.0 14 52:22.4 +2:30.5 14 55:52.3 +2:41.2 15

Sector Time 10:49.2 +47.0 13 3:19.9 +6.0 9 11:06.0 +57.1 20 3:29.9 +12.8 26

Cumulative Time 1:06:58.6 +3:33.4 14 1:10:29.6 +3:47.0 16 1:21:51.7 +5:15.0 21 1:25:22.6 +5:45.1 21

Sector Time 11:06.3 +52.8 24 3:31.0 +14.6 21 11:22.1 +1:28.8 27 3:30.9 +30.5 30
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22 17 LYTNEV Sergey RUS 1:25:30.5 +5:53.0 22
Cumulative Time 10:00.4 +1.7 7 13:12.4 +1.6 9 23:43.5 +33.7 13 27:02.3 +37.1 11

Sector Time 10:00.4 +1.7 7 3:12.0 +3.1 12 10:31.1 +34.6 14 3:18.8 +5.3 10

Cumulative Time 38:23.2 +1:55.4 19 41:46.0 +2:03.6 19 53:08.1 +3:16.2 22 56:32.4 +3:21.3 22

Sector Time 11:20.9 +1:18.7 29 3:22.8 +8.9 16 11:22.1 +1:13.2 29 3:24.3 +7.2 15

Cumulative Time 1:08:08.5 +4:43.3 27 1:11:33.3 +4:50.7 23 1:22:23.4 +5:46.7 23 1:25:30.5 +5:53.0 22

Sector Time 11:36.1 +1:22.6 30 3:24.8 +8.4 11 10:50.1 +56.8 13 3:07.1 +6.7 6

23 20 CHELENKO Oleksandr UKR 1:25:39.5 +6:02.0 23
Cumulative Time 10:25.5 +26.8 30 13:42.4 +31.6 30 24:38.2 +1:28.4 26 28:02.6 +1:37.4 24

Sector Time 10:25.5 +26.8 30 3:16.9 +8.0 23 10:55.8 +59.3 25 3:24.4 +10.9 21

Cumulative Time 39:12.7 +2:44.9 27 42:35.4 +2:53.0 27 53:38.2 +3:46.3 26 57:07.0 +3:55.9 27

Sector Time 11:10.1 +1:07.9 25 3:22.7 +8.8 15 11:02.8 +53.9 18 3:28.8 +11.7 24

Cumulative Time 1:08:08.0 +4:42.8 26 1:11:35.6 +4:53.0 26 1:22:21.1 +5:44.4 22 1:25:39.5 +6:02.0 23

Sector Time 11:01.0 +47.5 19 3:27.6 +11.2 17 10:45.5 +52.2 11 3:18.4 +18.0 15

24 26 SUZUKI Takahiro JPN 1:25:53.7 +6:16.2 24
Cumulative Time 10:36.4 +37.7 36 14:02.8 +52.0 35 24:37.6 +1:27.8 25 28:05.0 +1:39.8 25

Sector Time 10:36.4 +37.7 36 3:26.4 +17.5 37 10:34.8 +38.3 17 3:27.4 +13.9 31

Cumulative Time 38:55.2 +2:27.4 24 42:23.1 +2:40.7 24 53:15.3 +3:23.4 23 56:44.0 +3:32.9 23

Sector Time 10:50.2 +48.0 14 3:27.9 +14.0 27 10:52.2 +43.3 11 3:28.7 +11.6 22

Cumulative Time 1:07:50.2 +4:25.0 22 1:11:25.6 +4:43.0 22 1:22:31.1 +5:54.4 24 1:25:53.7 +6:16.2 24

Sector Time 11:06.2 +52.7 23 3:35.4 +19.0 29 11:05.5 +1:12.2 18 3:22.6 +22.2 24

25 23 ESCHER Toni GER 1:25:54.3 +6:16.8 25
Cumulative Time 10:16.8 +18.1 27 13:36.4 +25.6 26 24:37.0 +1:27.2 24 28:06.7 +1:41.5 27

Sector Time 10:16.8 +18.1 27 3:19.6 +10.7 28 11:00.6 +1:04.1 26 3:29.7 +16.2 32

Cumulative Time 39:10.3 +2:42.5 25 42:33.9 +2:51.5 25 53:38.9 +3:47.0 27 57:06.5 +3:55.4 26

Sector Time 11:03.6 +1:01.4 24 3:23.6 +9.7 21 11:05.0 +56.1 19 3:27.6 +10.5 19

Cumulative Time 1:08:07.2 +4:42.0 25 1:11:34.0 +4:51.4 24 1:22:32.6 +5:55.9 26 1:25:54.3 +6:16.8 25

Sector Time 11:00.7 +47.2 18 3:26.8 +10.4 16 10:58.6 +1:05.3 17 3:21.7 +21.3 23

26 18 ALRAUN Fabian GER 1:25:55.8 +6:18.3 26
Cumulative Time 10:29.8 +31.1 32 13:53.9 +43.1 31 24:48.3 +1:38.5 28 28:15.0 +1:49.8 28

Sector Time 10:29.8 +31.1 32 3:24.1 +15.2 32 10:54.4 +57.9 24 3:26.7 +13.2 29

Cumulative Time 39:11.5 +2:43.7 26 42:34.4 +2:52.0 26 53:37.1 +3:45.2 25 57:05.8 +3:54.7 25

Sector Time 10:56.5 +54.3 19 3:22.9 +9.0 17 11:02.7 +53.8 17 3:28.7 +11.6 22

Cumulative Time 1:08:06.9 +4:41.7 24 1:11:34.8 +4:52.2 25 1:22:31.8 +5:55.1 25 1:25:55.8 +6:18.3 26

Sector Time 11:01.1 +47.6 20 3:27.9 +11.5 18 10:57.0 +1:03.7 16 3:24.0 +23.6 26

27 54 PSENICKA Jakub CZE 1:26:51.7 +7:14.2 27
Cumulative Time 10:06.9 +8.2 20 13:22.6 +11.8 21 24:11.8 +1:02.0 22 27:37.6 +1:12.4 22

Sector Time 10:06.9 +8.2 20 3:15.7 +6.8 21 10:49.2 +52.7 23 3:25.8 +12.3 24

Cumulative Time 38:40.0 +2:12.2 23 42:09.7 +2:27.3 23 53:22.0 +3:30.1 24 56:57.5 +3:46.4 24

Sector Time 11:02.4 +1:00.2 22 3:29.7 +15.8 28 11:12.3 +1:03.4 25 3:35.5 +18.4 33

Cumulative Time 1:08:02.9 +4:37.7 23 1:11:39.0 +4:56.4 27 1:23:07.6 +6:30.9 27 1:26:51.7 +7:14.2 27

Sector Time 11:05.4 +51.9 21 3:36.1 +19.7 32 11:28.6 +1:35.3 29 3:44.1 +43.7 42

28 51 WEISHAEUPL Andreas GER 1:28:07.0 +8:29.5 28
Cumulative Time 10:28.5 +29.8 31 13:54.6 +43.8 32 25:02.1 +1:52.3 31 28:28.6 +2:03.4 30

Sector Time 10:28.5 +29.8 31 3:26.1 +17.2 35 11:07.5 +1:11.0 28 3:26.5 +13.0 28

Cumulative Time 39:44.7 +3:16.9 29 43:17.1 +3:34.7 29 54:38.9 +4:47.0 29 58:18.1 +5:07.0 29

Sector Time 11:16.1 +1:13.9 27 3:32.4 +18.5 33 11:21.8 +1:12.9 28 3:39.2 +22.1 37

Cumulative Time 1:09:29.2 +6:04.0 28 1:13:05.1 +6:22.5 28 1:24:30.8 +7:54.1 28 1:28:07.0 +8:29.5 28

Sector Time 11:11.1 +57.6 25 3:35.9 +19.5 31 11:25.7 +1:32.4 28 3:36.2 +35.8 37
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Cross-Country Skiing

Mens' 30km Mass Start Classic

Competition Analysis

WED 8 FEB 2017

Start Time 10:00 / End Time 12:08

Alatau Cross-Country Skiing & Biathlon Complex

8 FEB 2017 / Almaty (KAZ) / 3128

CCSM30KMMS------------FNL-000100--_77A 1.0 Report Created   WED 8 FEB 2017 12:12 

Rank Bib Name
Country
Code

Finish
Time

Behind Rank

2.6 / 12.6 / 22.6 km

Time Behind Rk

5.0 / 15.0 / 25.0 km

Time Behind Rk

7.6 / 17.6 / 27.6 km

Time Behind Rk

10.0 / 20.0 / 30.0 km

Time Behind Rk

29 46 BATMUNKH Achbadrakh MGL 1:28:21.3 +8:43.8 29
Cumulative Time 10:08.5 +9.8 23 13:36.4 +25.6 27 25:00.6 +1:50.8 30 28:31.2 +2:06.0 31

Sector Time 10:08.5 +9.8 23 3:27.9 +19.0 38 11:24.2 +1:27.7 33 3:30.6 +17.1 36

Cumulative Time 39:52.9 +3:25.1 31 43:28.9 +3:46.5 31 55:00.7 +5:08.8 31 58:40.8 +5:29.7 31

Sector Time 11:21.7 +1:19.5 30 3:36.0 +22.1 41 11:31.8 +1:22.9 31 3:40.1 +23.0 39

Cumulative Time 1:09:59.6 +6:34.4 30 1:13:35.4 +6:52.8 30 1:24:46.0 +8:09.3 29 1:28:21.3 +8:43.8 29

Sector Time 11:18.8 +1:05.3 27 3:35.8 +19.4 30 11:10.6 +1:17.3 23 3:35.3 +34.9 36

30 40 LAZORAK Volodymyr UKR 1:28:45.4 +9:07.9 30
Cumulative Time 10:16.5 +17.8 26 13:34.2 +23.4 25 24:39.2 +1:29.4 27 28:05.6 +1:40.4 26

Sector Time 10:16.5 +17.8 26 3:17.7 +8.8 25 11:05.0 +1:08.5 27 3:26.4 +12.9 27

Cumulative Time 39:17.6 +2:49.8 28 42:50.3 +3:07.9 28 54:29.1 +4:37.2 28 58:03.9 +4:52.8 28

Sector Time 11:12.0 +1:09.8 26 3:32.7 +18.8 35 11:38.8 +1:29.9 34 3:34.8 +17.7 31

Cumulative Time 1:09:47.5 +6:22.3 29 1:13:27.1 +6:44.5 29 1:25:03.8 +8:27.1 30 1:28:45.4 +9:07.9 30

Sector Time 11:43.6 +1:30.1 34 3:39.6 +23.2 37 11:36.7 +1:43.4 31 3:41.6 +41.2 41

31 44 ALRAUN Tobias GER 1:29:01.5 +9:24.0 31
Cumulative Time 10:19.8 +21.1 28 13:39.4 +28.6 28 24:52.7 +1:42.9 29 28:22.8 +1:57.6 29

Sector Time 10:19.8 +21.1 28 3:19.6 +10.7 28 11:13.3 +1:16.8 30 3:30.1 +16.6 33

Cumulative Time 39:48.1 +3:20.3 30 43:18.8 +3:36.4 30 54:51.1 +4:59.2 30 58:26.0 +5:14.9 30

Sector Time 11:25.3 +1:23.1 31 3:30.7 +16.8 29 11:32.3 +1:23.4 32 3:34.9 +17.8 32

Cumulative Time 1:10:02.3 +6:37.1 31 1:13:36.0 +6:53.4 31 1:25:28.6 +8:51.9 31 1:29:01.5 +9:24.0 31

Sector Time 11:36.3 +1:22.8 31 3:33.7 +17.3 27 11:52.6 +1:59.3 36 3:32.9 +32.5 33

32 30 JAKELIUNAS Lukas LTU 1:29:10.4 +9:32.9 32
Cumulative Time 10:33.5 +34.8 33 13:57.9 +47.1 34 25:23.3 +2:13.5 32 28:54.6 +2:29.4 32

Sector Time 10:33.5 +34.8 33 3:24.4 +15.5 33 11:25.4 +1:28.9 34 3:31.3 +17.8 37

Cumulative Time 40:27.2 +3:59.4 32 43:58.5 +4:16.1 33 55:26.9 +5:35.0 33 59:00.1 +5:49.0 33

Sector Time 11:32.6 +1:30.4 33 3:31.3 +17.4 31 11:28.4 +1:19.5 30 3:33.2 +16.1 29

Cumulative Time 1:10:27.1 +7:01.9 32 1:14:01.8 +7:19.2 32 1:25:44.2 +9:07.5 32 1:29:10.4 +9:32.9 32

Sector Time 11:27.0 +1:13.5 29 3:34.7 +18.3 28 11:42.4 +1:49.1 32 3:26.2 +25.8 27

33 33 LITVIN Vladyslav UKR 1:29:43.1 +10:05.6 33
Cumulative Time 10:34.2 +35.5 34 13:57.2 +46.4 33 25:24.9 +2:15.1 33 28:55.4 +2:30.2 34

Sector Time 10:34.2 +35.5 34 3:23.0 +14.1 30 11:27.7 +1:31.2 36 3:30.5 +17.0 35

Cumulative Time 40:30.3 +4:02.5 33 43:57.4 +4:15.0 32 55:14.0 +5:22.1 32 58:48.7 +5:37.6 32

Sector Time 11:34.9 +1:32.7 36 3:27.1 +13.2 26 11:16.6 +1:07.7 27 3:34.7 +17.6 30

Cumulative Time 1:10:31.0 +7:05.8 33 1:14:11.7 +7:29.1 33 1:26:05.6 +9:28.9 33 1:29:43.1 +10:05.6 33

Sector Time 11:42.3 +1:28.8 33 3:40.7 +24.3 41 11:53.9 +2:00.6 38 3:37.5 +37.1 38

34 49 DUMAS William CAN 1:30:26.6 +10:49.1 34
Cumulative Time 10:54.4 +55.7 41 14:18.1 +1:07.3 39 25:44.1 +2:34.3 37 29:10.3 +2:45.1 38

Sector Time 10:54.4 +55.7 41 3:23.7 +14.8 31 11:26.0 +1:29.5 35 3:26.2 +12.7 26

Cumulative Time 40:45.5 +4:17.7 37 44:17.3 +4:34.9 36 56:01.3 +6:09.4 36 59:42.6 +6:31.5 35

Sector Time 11:35.2 +1:33.0 37 3:31.8 +17.9 32 11:44.0 +1:35.1 37 3:41.3 +24.2 40

Cumulative Time 1:11:33.9 +8:08.7 37 1:15:10.6 +8:28.0 35 1:26:58.7 +10:22.0 35 1:30:26.6 +10:49.1 34

Sector Time 11:51.3 +1:37.8 39 3:36.7 +20.3 34 11:48.1 +1:54.8 33 3:27.9 +27.5 28

35 45 RISETH Jonas NOR 1:30:28.0 +10:50.5 35
